
W E L C O M E  T O  P H U K E T



O U R  R E S O R T

M O D E R N  L U X U R Y  C U L T I V A T E D  I N  
T H A I  T R A D I T I O N

InterContinental Phuket Resort is the finest 
luxury island hideaway featuring 221 elegantly 
appointed rooms and villas, a haven that 
encapsulates all you desire in a tranquil, 
luxurious retreat. 

Spectacular views of the Andaman Sea and lush 
mountain vistas provide a stunning backdrop to 
the resort’s every distinct feature. Direct beach 
access, world-class dining, an extravagant 
wellness journeys are only a few of the delights 
that await. Luxurious accommodations are set 
amidst enchanting manicured gardens with a 
private lagoon.

H O T E L  F A C I L I T I E S

• Club InterContinental Lounge & Pool
• Three dining venues including Pinto – a 

casual all-day restaurant, Jaras contemporary 
Thai fine-dining restaurant and Pine Beach 
Bar

• 6 pools, including beach pool, club pool,
infinity pool, lagoon pool, serene pool, and 
Planet Trekker kids pool

• Sati Spa & Wellness®

• Fitness Centre
• Planet Trekkers Kid’s Club
• Sawan (Heavenly) Pavilion Lounge
• Tennis Court

G E T T I N G  H E R E

Just a 30-minute drive from Phuket International 
Airport, north of the lights and sounds of              
Patong Beach, InterContinental Phuket Resort is 
located on the quieter and more secluded 
Kamala Beach, well within a sheltered bay, 
surrounded by forested hills and a fishing village 
nearby.

T H E  I N T E R C O N T I N E N T A L  L I F E  

Live the InterContinental Life while discovering Phuket’s myriad facets from tranquil serenity to 
delectable cuisine. Every aspect of InterContinental Phuket perfectly blends traditional Thai heritage 
and world renowned hospitality with modern design and an inquisitive eye. We conceived this                  
exclusive sanctuary by the sea for your unique Phuket journey, from exploring the island’s rich 
culture and heritage to relaxing at an idyllic escape. Our Concierge is here to guide you through a 
once-in-a- lifetime journey through Phuket.
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A N  E L E V A T E D  L U X U R Y  A N D  P E R S O N A L I S E D  E X P E R I E N C E
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G U E S T  R O O M S  A N D  S U I T E S

In an elegant blend of rich and earthy tones, 
InterContinental Phuket Resort’s collection 
of 221 rooms, suites, and villas feature 
Ocean, Pool, Mountain, or Garden views. 
Each room, suite, and villa is a meticulously 
designed escape inspired by the natural 
surroundings, while fusing traditional Thai 
and contemporary designs. 

A  C O L L E C T I O N  O F  L U X U R I O U S  A B O D E S

Classic Room 

Classic Pool View Room 

Superior Mountain View Room 

Superior Pool Access Room 

Club InterContinental Pool View Room 

Club InterContinental Ocean View Room 

Club InterContinental Ocean View Suite 

Club InterContinental Lagoon Villa 

1 Bedroom Club InterContinental Pool Villa 

2 Bedroom Club InterContinental Pool Villa 

3 Bedroom Club InterContinental Pool Villa 

Total Rooms

Room Categories

43 

41 

43 

41 

46 

46 

61 

104

210 

260 

360 

Size  (sqm)

14 

64 

20 

19 

12 

26 

3 

12 

6 

6 

1 

183 

King

2 

24 

5 

3 

- 

4 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

38 

Twin 

16 

88 

25 

22 

12 

30 

3 

12 

6 

6 

1 

221 

Total  Rooms 



C L U B  I N T E R C O N T I N E N T A L ®

B E N E F I T S  F O R  C L U B  I N T E R C O N T I N E N A L  R O O M  A N D  V I L L A S :

• Butler Service: One of the highlights of Club InterContinental® and its exclusive privileges is
Club Butler service, an exceptional and service to all Club InterContinental® guests. invaluable 
friend and our esteemed Club Butlers help you get the most from your stay at Club 
InterContinental® , the resort and the Phuket itself.

• Complimentary access to Club InterContinental Lounge: Open from 07:00 AM. to 10:00 PM.
with light refreshments and non-alcoholic beverages. Exclusive access to Club InterContinental 
pool.

• A choice of two complimentary breakfast venues: Club InterContinental Lounge (07:00 AM. – 
10.30 AM.), enjoy gourmet breakfast set menu crafted by our Executive Chef or at All Day 
Dining Restaurant (06:30 AM. – 10:30 AM.) A wide variety of international and local breakfast 
specialties in buffet style.

• Afternoon Tea with freshly-made sweet and savory treats paired with a discerning range of 
Premium Tea blends from 2:00 PM. to 4:00 PM

• Sunset Evening Cocktail including Premium wines selected from our Exclusive Sommelier, 
classic cocktails, sparkling wine and a carefully selected range of snacks and canapés prepared 
by our Executive Chef from 5:00 PM. to 7:00 PM.

• VIP In-room amenity and a selection of Premium Tea
• Complimentary soft drinks on selected items from the in-room mini bar (refill once a day).
• Complimentary two pieces of pressing per stay.
• Complimentary in-room local calls (landline only).
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The Club InterContinental® Lounge 
and Pool, located in our beachfront 
area, boasts a breathtaking panoramic 
sunset view of Kamala Beach. Exclusive 
to Club InterContinental® guests, this 
sanctuary is a perfect place to 
rejuvenate with complimentary dining 
& drinks.



D I N I N G  A N D  W E L L N E S S  E X P E R I E N C E S

D I N I N G  E X P E R I E N C E S

From curious discoveries to exquisite destination dining, immerse yourself in an array of curated 
culinary journeys. Discover the tastes and textures of local cuisine, creatively reimagined and 
freshly prepared with sustainably sourced local and regional ingredients at Jaras. Enjoy a selection 
of international gourmet fare in an elegant marketplace-inspired setting at Pinto or savour 
delectable light bites and craft cocktails at Pine beach bar.

S A T I  S P A  &  W E L L N E S S ®

Located within Sawan (Heavenly) Pavilion, Sati Spa & Wellness® offers unique signature 
treatments inspired by venerated local traditions and time-honoured natural remedies especially 
designed with the guests in mind. It features eight treatment rooms, Duet Suites with a Jacuzzi, and 
full service nail salon for truly personalised and romantic spa journeys. Sati Spa only use natural 
products from Thailand's award wining HARNN brand and customised locally sourced floral 
scented oils.

5



O U R  R E I M A G I N E D  S P A C E S  F O R  N E W  N O R M A L

Our hotel, along with IHG as an organization, have built our reputations on a commitment to the 
health and safety of our guests and colleagues through the IHG Way of Clean.  In 2020, we 
launched the IHG Clean Promise to to reassure guests that their room will meet IHG’s high 
cleanliness standard.  If not, the hotel will make it right.  Intimate to extravagant, business formal 
to beachside casual, we will facilitate your perfect event, whatever the occasion. The resort’s 
inspiring venues include:
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Room Name   

Api

Ava

Arun

VIP Room

Pre Function

Arlang Ballroom

Sawan

Beachfront

12

30

-

-

-

70

14

-

12

24

-

-

-

60

16

30

7

12

-

-

-

25

-

-

6

20

-

-

-

60

8

-

-

-

-

-

20

-

-

-

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.20

-

-

42

95

44

27

132

304

-

-

Theatre
Style

Banquet
Style

U-Shape Classroom
Style

6

10

7

3

-

20

16

-

Board-
room

Cocktail
Reception

Height
(m)

Size
(Sqm)

M E E T I N G S  R O O M  C A P A C I T Y  S O C I A L  D I S T A N C I N G

Room Name   

Api

Ava

Arun

VIP Room

Pre Function

Arlang Ballroom

Sawan

Beachfront

30

60

-

-

-

247

-

-

20

60

-

-

-

180

-

100

24

33

-

-

-

75

-

-

18

40

-

-

-

180

-

-

40

90

-

10

130

300

30

-

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.20

-

-

42

95

44

27

132

304

-

-

Theatre
Style

Banquet
Style

U-Shape Classroom
Style

18

24

12

-

-

60

-

-

Board-
room

Cocktail
Reception

Height
(m)

Size
(Sqm)

M E E T I N G S  R O O M  C A P A C I T Y



InterContinental Phuket Resort
333 Moo 3, Kamala, Kathu,
Phuket 83150 Thailand

E: icphuket.sales@ihg.com
T: +66 (0) 76 629 999

W: phuket.intercontinental.com

 
 

 


