



# MODERN LUXURY CULTIVATED IN THAI TRADITION

InterContinental Phuket Resort is the finest luxury island hideaway featuring 221 elegantly appointed rooms and villas, a haven that encapsulates all you desire in a tranquil, luxurious retreat.

Spectacular views of the Andaman Sea and lush mountain vistas provide a stunning backdrop to the resort's every distinct feature. Direct beach access, world-class dining, an extravagant wellness journeys are only a few of the delights that await. Luxurious accommodations are set amidst enchanting manicured gardens with a private lagoon.

#### THE INTERCONTINENTAL LIFE

Live the InterContinental Life while discovering Phuket's myriad facets from tranquil serenity to delectable cuisine. Every aspect of InterContinental Phuket perfectly blends traditional Thai heritage and world renowned hospitality with modern design and an inquisitive eye. We conceived this exclusive sanctuary by the sea for your unique Phuket journey, from exploring the island's rich culture and heritage to relaxing at an idyllic escape. Our Concierge is here to guide you through a once-in-a-lifetime journey through Phuket.

# HOTEL FACILITIES

- Club InterContinental Lounge & Pool
- Three dining venues including Pinto a casual all-day restaurant, Jaras contemporary Thai fine-dining restaurant and Pine Beach Bar
- 6 pools, including beach pool, club pool, infinity pool, lagoon pool, serene pool, and Planet Trekker kids pool
- Sati Spa & Wellness®
- Fitness Centre
- Planet Trekkers Kid's Club
- Sawan (Heavenly) Pavilion Lounge
- Tennis Court

# GETTING HERE

Just a 30-minute drive from Phuket International Airport, north of the lights and sounds of Patong Beach, InterContinental Phuket Resort is located on the quieter and more secluded Kamala Beach, well within a sheltered bay, surrounded by forested hills and a fishing village nearby.



# GUEST ROOMS AND SUITES

In an elegant blend of rich and earthy tones, InterContinental Phuket Resort's collection of 221 rooms, suites, and villas feature Ocean, Pool, Mountain, or Garden views. Each room, suite, and villa is a meticulously designed escape inspired by the natural surroundings, while fusing traditional Thai and contemporary designs.



# A COLLECTION OF LUXURIOUS ABODES

Room Categories	Size (sqm)	King	Twin	Total Rooms
Classic Room	43	14	2	16
Classic Pool View Room	41	64	24	88
Superior Mountain View Room	43	20	5	25
Superior Pool Access Room	41	19	3	22
Club InterContinental Pool View Room	46	12	-	12
Club InterContinental Ocean View Room	46	26	4	30
Club InterContinental Ocean View Suite	61	3	-	3
Club InterContinental Lagoon Villa	104	12	-	12
1 Bedroom Club InterContinental Pool Villa	210	6	-	6
2 Bedroom Club InterContinental Pool Villa	260	6	-	6
3 Bedroom Club InterContinental Pool Villa	360	1	-	1
Total Rooms		183	38	221





The Club InterContinental® Lounge and Pool, located in our beachfront area, boasts a breathtaking panoramic sunset view of Kamala Beach. Exclusive to Club InterContinental® guests, this sanctuary is a perfect place to rejuvenate with complimentary dining & drinks.



# BENEFITS FOR CLUB INTERCONTINENAL ROOM AND VILLAS:

- Butler Service: One of the highlights of Club InterContinental® and its exclusive privileges is Club Butler service, an exceptional and service to all Club InterContinental® guests. invaluable friend and our esteemed Club Butlers help you get the most from your stay at Club InterContinental®, the resort and the Phuket itself.
- Complimentary access to Club InterContinental Lounge: Open from 07:00 AM. to 10:00 PM. with light refreshments and non-alcoholic beverages. Exclusive access to Club InterContinental pool.
- A choice of two complimentary breakfast venues: Club InterContinental Lounge (07:00 AM. 10.30 AM.), enjoy gourmet breakfast set menu crafted by our Executive Chef or at All Day Dining Restaurant (06:30 AM. 10:30 AM.) A wide variety of international and local breakfast specialties in buffet style.
- Afternoon Tea with freshly-made sweet and savory treats paired with a discerning range of Premium Tea blends from 2:00 PM. to 4:00 PM
- Sunset Evening Cocktail including Premium wines selected from our Exclusive Sommelier, classic cocktails, sparkling wine and a carefully selected range of snacks and canapés prepared by our Executive Chef from 5:00 PM. to 7:00 PM.
- VIP In-room amenity and a selection of Premium Tea
- Complimentary soft drinks on selected items from the in-room mini bar (refill once a day).
- Complimentary two pieces of pressing per stay.
- Complimentary in-room local calls (landline only).





#### DINING AND WELLNESS EXPERIENCES





#### DINING EXPERIENCES

From curious discoveries to exquisite destination dining, immerse yourself in an array of curated culinary journeys. Discover the tastes and textures of local cuisine, creatively reimagined and freshly prepared with sustainably sourced local and regional ingredients at Jaras. Enjoy a selection of international gourmet fare in an elegant marketplace-inspired setting at Pinto or savour delectable light bites and craft cocktails at Pine beach bar.

#### SATI SPA & WELLNESS®

Located within Sawan (Heavenly) Pavilion, Sati Spa & Wellness® offers unique signature treatments inspired by venerated local traditions and time-honoured natural remedies especially designed with the guests in mind. It features eight treatment rooms, Duet Suites with a Jacuzzi, and full service nail salon for truly personalised and romantic spa journeys. Sati Spa only use natural products from Thailand's award wining HARNN brand and customised locally sourced floral scented oils.





#### OUR REIMAGINED SPACES FOR NEW NORMAL

Our hotel, along with IHG as an organization, have built our reputations on a commitment to the health and safety of our guests and colleagues through the IHG Way of Clean. In 2020, we launched the IHG Clean Promise to to reassure guests that their room will meet IHG's high cleanliness standard. If not, the hotel will make it right. Intimate to extravagant, business formal to beachside casual, we will facilitate your perfect event, whatever the occasion. The resort's inspiring venues include:



















# MEETINGS ROOM CAPACITY

	2020 2020 2020 2020		d B		0000	Y	$\bigcirc$	
Room Name	Theatre Style	Banquet Style	U-Shape	Board- room	Classroom Style	Cocktail Reception	Height (m)	Size (Sqm)
Api	30	20	24	18	18	40	3.50	42
Ava	60	60	33	24	40	90	3.50	95
Arun	_	-	-	12	-	-	3.50	44
VIP Room	_	-	-	-	-	10	3.50	27
Pre Function	_	-	-	-	-	130	3.50	132
Arlang Ballroom	247	180	75	60	180	300	4.20	304
Sawan	_	-	-	-	-	30	-	-
Beachfront	_	100	-	-	-	-	-	-

# MEETINGS ROOM CAPACITY SOCIAL DISTANCING

				d D D	0000		$\bigcirc$	
Room Name	Theatre Style	Banquet Style	U-Shape	Board- room	Classroom Style	Cocktail Reception	Height (m)	Size (Sqm)
Api	12	12	7	6	6	-	3.50	42
Ava	30	24	12	10	20	-	3.50	95
Arun	-	-	_	7	-	-	3.50	44
VIP Room	-	-	-	3	-	-	3.50	27
Pre Function	-	-	-	-	-	20	3.50	132
Arlang Ballroom	70	60	25	20	60	-	4.20	304
Sawan	14	16	-	16	8	-	-	-
Beachfront	-	30	_	-	-	-	-	-









InterContinental Phuket Resort 333 Moo 3, Kamala, Kathu, Phuket 83150 Thailand

E: icphuket.sales@ihg.com T: +66 (0) 76 629 999

W: phuket.intercontinental.com